Professional Development Week — Infant Baptism Agenda

January 30, 2019
9:30 am

Presenter:

Time
9:30

10:30
10:45

11:45
1:05

2:00
2:10

3:00

Gina Bauer

Item

Welcome & Introduction, first talk

- Evangelization opportunity: do we really
understand the ramifications if this is done
well?

- Are we evangelized and lit on fire?

Break

Second talk: Being creative in setting your ministry
& post baptism ministry

Break for noon Mass & lunch

Third Talk: Reaching Godparents! Walking from
paganism to Christianity

Break

Final talk on the power of the Kerygma and vital
importance of this work.

Questions and answers & closing prayer

End of session

UPDATED 10/11/2018 1

Room
159

159
159

159




