## **AGENDA**

## Professional Development Week - Infant Baptism Agenda

January 30, 2019 9:30 am

**Presenter:** Gina Bauer

Time	Item	Room
9:30	<ul> <li>Welcome &amp; Introduction, first talk</li> <li>Evangelization opportunity: do we really understand the ramifications if this is done well?</li> <li>Are we evangelized and lit on fire?</li> </ul>	159
10:30	Break	159
10:45	Second talk: Being creative in setting your ministry & post baptism ministry	159
11:45	Break for noon Mass & lunch	
1:05	Third Talk: Reaching Godparents! Walking from paganism to Christianity	
2:00	Break	
2:10	Final talk on the power of the Kerygma and vital importance of this work.  Questions and answers & closing prayer	
3:00	End of session	159